The Palmetto Leadership Society

MY INFORMATION

Signature: _____

Return completed form to United Way of York County, SC. PO Box 925 Rock Hill, SC 29731

You also may fax to (803) 324-2987 or email to estarnes@unitedwayofyc.org

Please don't publish name ____



A Palmetto Leadership Society gift of \$600 or more will place you among a group of influential donors helping 3,000 York County families achieve financial stability by 2030!

Prefix: First Nan	ne:	Last Name:		MI	
Home Address:					
City:	State: Zip:		Home phone:		
ell phone: Personal email:			Work email:		
Employer:	Title:		Work phone:	_ Work phone:	
GIVING OPTIONS					
Pledge amount: \$ My company offers a matc		ormation for a match an	nount of: \$		
This is a combined gift with person's name To			Total c	ombined gift \$	
CONTRIBUTION MET	ГНОД				
Payment enclosed (makes	checks payable to United	d Way of York County, So	C)	LEADERSHIP LEVELS	
Check *Credit Card *We value our relationship and your security. For your protection, please process credit card payment the secure online form at www.unitedwayofyc.org/give, or by calling our office at (803) 324-2735.			ard payments via	Order of Independence Society \$15,000 and above Tocqueville Society	
Please bill me: Annually Semi-Annually Quarterly or Monthly Beginning: Month Year			_	\$10,000 - \$14,999 Visionary's Society	
Payroll deduction (Please complete applicable company forms)				\$7,500 - \$9,999	
Securities (Please contact your broker and request a transfer to United Way of York County, SC) Notify Finance Director, Elizabeth Starnes at (803) 324-2777 or estarnes@unitedwayofyc.org.			• •	Advocate's Society \$5,000 - \$7,499 Sustainer's Society	
Make your legacy one of compassion with a bequest to United Way. Check here to receive information			information	\$2,500 - \$4,999	
RECOGNITION				Ambassador's Society \$1,000 - \$2,499	
Please list your name(s) for recognition/publication				Changemaker's Society \$600 - \$999	

Date:

